
 
Vaels International School, Nursery. & Primary 

List of Holidays 2023– 2024 
 

S.No Particulars Date Day 
1 School reopens 05/04/2023 Wednesday 

2 Good Friday 07/04/2023 Friday 

3 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / 

Tamil New year 14/04/2023 Friday 

4 Idul Fitar 22/04/2023 Saturday 

5       Summer Holidays 21/04/2023-04/06/2023 

6 

School Reopens for 

Grades  05/06/2023 Monday 

7 

School Reopens for 

Preschool 07/06/2023 Wednesday 

8 Bakrid 29/06/2023 Thursday 

9 Muharram 29/07/2023 Saturday 

10 Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday 

11 Varalakshmi Vratham 25/08/2023 Friday 

12 Onam 29/08/2023 Tuesday 

13 Krishna Jayanthi 06/09/2023 Wednesday 

14 Vinayaka Chaturthi 18/09/2023 Monday 

15 Milad-un-nabi 28/09/2023 Thursday 

16 Gandhi Jayanthi 02/10/2023 Monday 

17 Vels Family Day 07/10/2023 Saturday 

18 First Term Holiday 14/10/2023 - 24/10/2023 

19 Maha Navami 23/10/2023 Monday 

20 Vijaya Dashmi 24/10/2023 Tuesday 

21 

School reopens for 

Term II 25/10/2023 Wednesday 

22 Diwali 11/11/2023 -13/11/2023 

23 School Reopens 14/11/2023 Tuesday 

24 Christmas Vacation 23/12/2023 - 02/01/2024 

25 School Reopens 03/01/2024 Wednesday 

26 Pongal Holidays 13/01/2024 - 17/01/2024 

27 School reopens 18/01/2024 Thursday 

28 Thai Poosam 25/01/2024 Thursday 

29 Republic day 26/01/2024 Friday 

30 

Vacation begins for all 

grades 16/03/2024 Saturday 

 


